andor.com discover new ways of seeing™
Shamrock 163 163 mm focal length,
Czerny-Turner Spectrograph
Page 1 of 10
Features and Benefits
 •  Compact & rugged design with horizontal
  and vertical mounting positions
     Portability & ease of integration

Bandpass
(nm)•1,•5
Resolution
(nm)•2,•5
Peak
efficiency
(%)
Andor
part number
Maximum
recommended
wavelength (nm)
Maximum
attainable
wavelength (nm)
150 300 38.95 1077 1.58 72 SR1-GRT-0150-0300
6850 11205
150 500 38.77 1072 1.57 73 SR1-GRT-0150-0500
150 800 38.45 1063 1.56 80 SR1-GRT-0150-0800
150 1250 37.94 1049 1.54 84 SR1-GRT-0150-1250
150 2000 37.00 1023 1.50 88 SR1-GRT-0150-2000
300 300 19.33 534 0.78 88 SR1-GRT-0300-0300
3425 5600
300 500 19.12 529 0.77 81 SR1-GRT-0300-0500
300 1000 18.50 511 0.75 72 SR1-GRT-0300-1000
300 1200 18.21 503 0.74 92 SR1-GRT-0300-1200
300 1700 17.42 482 0.71 89 SR1-GRT-0300-1700
600 300 9.50 263 0.38 84 SR1-GRT-0600-0300
1715 2800
600 500 9.25 256 0.37 72 SR1-GRT-0600-0500
600 1000 8.44 233 0.34 72 SR1-GRT-0600-1000
600 1200 8.04 222 0.33 88 SR1-GRT-0600-1200
600
1900 6.25 173 0.25•7
88 SR1-GRT-0600-1900
(@1600)•6 7.11 196 0.29
1200 300 4.55 126 0.18 72 SR1-GRT-1200-0300
860 1400
1200 500 4.22 117 0.17 81 SR1-GRT-1200-0500
1200
1000 2.97 82 0.12•7 69
SR1-GRT-1200-1000
(@ 800)•6 3.55 98 0.14 69
1200 Holographic
(500 nm peak)
4.22 117 0.17 81 SR1-GRT-1200-EH*
1800
Holographic
(250 nm peak)
2.96 82 0.12 62 SR1-GRT-1800-DH
570 935
1800
Holographic
(380 nm peak)
2.45 68 0.10 70 SR1-GRT-1800-FH
2400 300 2.01 56 0.08 68 SR1-GRT-2400-0300
430 700
2400
Holographic
(220 nm peak)

(SR1-ASZ-8034)
Fixed Fibre Ferrule Adapter
Imaging Corrected
(SMA option: SR1-ASZ-8033)
Lens-corrected accessory for multi-track applications
Fibre Ferrule
(SR-OPT-80XX)•9
C-Mount Lens
(OL-XXXX-XXX)•9
Filter Holder
(SR1-ASM-7004)
Filter Holder
(SR1-ASM-7004)
Fixed Slit Dimensions
Standard Slit•8 Shutter Slit •8 Size
SR1-SLT-0010-3 SR1-SLH-0010-3 10 µm x 3 mm (W x H)
SR1-SLT-0025-3 SR1-SLH-0025-3 25 µm x 3 mm (W x H)
SR1-SLT-0050-3 SR1-SLH-0050-3 50 µm x 3 mm (W x H)
SR1-SLT-0075-3 SR1-SLH-0075-3 75 µm x 3 mm (W x H)
SR1-SLT-0100-3 SR1-SLH-0100-3 100 µm x 3 mm (W x H)
SR1-SLT-0200-3 SR1-SLH-0200-3 200 µm x 3 mm (W x H)
Neutral Density Filters•9
Long Pass Filters•9
Short Pass Filters•9
Raman Edge Filters•9